

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 29 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN TH.SECY. HOME DEPT.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABDUL MANNAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 30 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Pal Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Original record has come.

Parties to file additional documents, if any, within three weeks  
from today.

List the matter on 7.7.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar