

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 29 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

STATE OF RAJASTHAN TH.SECY. HOME DEPT.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABDUL MANNAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report ))

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 30 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Additional documents have been filed in Criminal  
Appeal No. 29/08 only. No additional documents have  
been filed in Criminal Appeal No. 30/08. The counsel  
for the appellant is directed to file additional  
documents within two weeks. Mr. Milind Kumar appearing  
for the State has not filed his appearance despite  
being directed to do so. He is directed to comply with  
the order within two weeks.

List the matter on 13.11.09.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar