

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 29 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN TH.SECY. HOME DEPT.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABDUL MANNAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report))

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 30 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 08/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents have not been filed in spite of
sufficient opportunities granted. Original Record is received.
Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB